Name

WAYNE JOSEPH MALLIA
SHERYL LYNN MALLIA

ANISA MARIE LAMPTON
CALLIE JO BOWER-LILES
AMANDA MARIE BOHLMAN
JANE WILSON LOZANO
ALICIA DELIA PEREZ

PERNA PETERS PIERRE
JAMES GETSINGER DONLON
EILEEN MARIE DONLON
RUTH ANNELL SATHRE
Hernan A CONTERAS

JOSEPH CHARLES ODROBINAK
GABRIELLE NICOLE MATHIS
ELISE MARIE MORVANT
DEBRA LYNN PENCE
AMEDIA CARMEN BLY
COREY WAYNE MALLIA
SHAWN CHRISTIAN RAST
CLAIRISSA ANN HANSEN
CHARLES EDWARD HALL
JERRY EVAN TODD

BART HOPKINS JR

BETH ANN AUSLANDER
SHELIA HAMBY FIELDS
ROBERT LOUIS FIELDS
TAYLOR MARKHAM STICKLINE
JAMES SCOTT CURRAN
KATHLEEN VAUGHN CURRAN

VUID
1032655797
1032568251
2184268037
2002847204
1183772803
1103535299
1033115011
1101184095
1033188025
1033299728
1034051274

1033518527
1188982254
1188468096
1188244747
1032714871
1183799408
2149087881
2151013378
2201160705
1002378016
1032563030
1034248325
1041073776
1040998715
1033962029
1032368418
1032352033

Precinct
214
214
214
215
214
215
215
215
214
214
215
215
215
215
215
215
215
214
215
215
215
215
215
214
215
215
214
215
215



